                                     HPTM100 Temperature and Pressure integrated Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com                          1
Product model: HPTM100 Temperature
and Pressure integrated Transmitter
Manufacturer: Nanjing Hangjia
Electronic Technology Co., LTD.
Product Category: Integrated Transmitter
Application: Industrial Process Control, Water Supply, Compressor,

www.hjsensor.com                          8
4-wire Modbus-RTU/RS485 (Hirschmann/DIN43650 Electrical Connection)
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Item No Type
HPTM100
Pressure and Temperature
Integrated transmitter
Pressure Range Measuring Range
(X1～X2)kPa
X1 is the lower limit
X2 is the upper limit
Temperature range Measuring Range
(T1～T2)℃
T1 is the lower limit
T2 is the upper limit
Code Pressure Output Signal Temperature Output Signal
B1PT100 (4～20)mA 3-wire PT100
B1PT1000 (4～20)mA 3-wire PT1000
B1B1 (4～20)mA (4～20)mA
B3B3 (0~10)V (0~10)V
B4B4 (0~5)V (0~5)V
B7
Code Thread Spec
P1 M20×1.5
G12 G1/2
G14 G1/4
Code Electronic Connection
C1 DIN43650
C2 Cable outlet
C5 M12x1 4P
C6 M12x1 5P
Code Thread  material
S4 SS304
S6 SS316L
Code Additional
G Gauge Pressure(default)
A Absolute Pressure
QF Factory Report
Other requirement
HPTM100 [0～3]kPa [0～60] ℃ B1/B1 P1 C2 M1A G
Modbus-RTU/RS485
Factory certification